UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

VI Stage Utena - Vilnius
Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Stage Classification Average speed of the winner 46,852 km/h

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/gap Bonuses Penalty
1 72 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS, Andris RBD 3h15'10" 10"
2 84 LAT19921029 * LIEPINS, Emils ALB W 6"
3 31 UKR19760104 METLUSHENKO, Yuriy TRK . 4
4 172  EST19861114 JAKIN, Alo PEL .,

5 1 LTU19820204 VAITKUS, Tomas NTL .

6 144 RUS19920306 * SAVITCKII, Ivan NTR ., 3"
7 14 UKR19890830 KULYK, Andriy KLS .

8 154 SVK19940112  * BASKA, Erik NSL .

9 23 UKR19900414 VASYLIEV, Maksym 1SD .

10 46 GER19860304 SCHWEIZER, Christoph BCP .,

11 194  EST19930915 * LAAS, Martin VKG . 2"
12 96 GER19890108 MEISEN, Marcel BKP ., 3"
13 93 GER19871119 WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP . 3"
14 24 UKR19890722 MARTYNENKO, Oleksandr 1SD .

15 64 POL19850718 KOMAR, Mateusz BDC .

16 6 LTU19870501 BERNATONIS, Marius NTL .

17 52 RUS19890711 POKIDOV, Maxim TIK .

18 83 LAT19851213 RACENAJS, Kristofers ALB .,

19 81 LAT19890221 BEKMANIS, Indulis ALB .

20 104 NOR19941117 * EVENSEN, Henrik FRB "

21 5 LTU19890816 MANIUSIS, Martynas NTL .

22 161 BLR19880106 PAPOK, Siarhei NTB .,

23 65 POL19840729 WALCZAK, Damian BDC .

24 135 GER19931228 BEYER, Maximilian NTG .

25 3 LTU19930907 SISKEVICIUS, Paulius NTL .

26 151  SVK19840808 JURCO, Matej NSL .,

27 112  EST19931228 * RAUDSEPP, Krister NTE .

28 171  EST19840120 MANDRI, Rene PEL .,

29 22 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSOV, Anatoliy 1SD .

30 95 BEL19931210 * VANTHOURENHOUT, Michael BKP .

31 26 UKR19870108 AGARKOV, Yuriy 1SD .

32 121  SWE19910905 * BERTILSSON, Christian NTS .

33 12 UKR19870829 VASYLYUK, Andriy KLS .

34 63 POL19930822 * LATON, Eryk BDC "

35 62 POL19930629 * GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper BDC .

36 61 POL19931021 * BANASZEK, Adrian BDC .,

37 94 NED19920615 * VAN DER POEL, David BKP .

38 123  SWE19800518 ABOM, Henrik NTS .

39 35 UKR19790609 GRECHYN, Sergiy TRK .

40 156  SVK19940210 * MALOVEC, Lubos NSL .,

41 181 FIN19880425 PAAJANEN, Paavo TWD .,

42 141  RUS19910505 * ZHURKIN, Nikolai NTR .,

43 111  EST19890916 SUUR, Ivo NTE .

44 182 FIN19920731 PAAJANEN, Mikko TWD .,

45 4 LTU19910428 SAVICKAS, Zydrunas NTL .,

46 42 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV, Samir BCP .,

47 11 UKR19850103 GOMENIUK, Volodymyr KLS .

48 16 UKR19840909 RADIONOV, Mykhaylo KLS .,

49 162 BLR19850525 SAMOILAU, Branislau NTB .

50 142 RUS19940509 KURBATOV, Alexey NTR .,

51 201  BLR19940703 RAMANAU, Raman BUL .

52 34 TUR19911101 AKIRSAN, Bekir Baki TRK "

53 21 UKR19830616 POPKOV, Vitaliy 1SD .

54 163 BLR19900703 SAFONAU, Siarhei NTB "

55 114  EST19920624 * ALAMAA, Siim-Erik NTE .

56 33 ESP19810504 DE LA FUENTE RASILLA, David TRK .

57 202 BLR19940721 * SHEMETAU, Mikhail BUL .

58 36 KAZ19730316 MIZUROV, Andrey TRK "

59 54 RUS19930803 EGOROV, Kirill TIK .

60 195 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo VKG "

61 126 SWE19881109 EKH, Anders NTS .

62 113  EST19920912 JALAKAS, Siim NTE "

63 136 GER19940407 MATHIS, Marco NTG .

64 55 RUS19900123 FROLOV, Igor TIK .,

65 92 BEL19920605 * ADAMS, Jens BKP .
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UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

VI Stage Utena - Vilnius
Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/gap Bonuses Penalty
66 174  EST19890610 RONIMOIS, Mihkel PEL .,
67 153 SVK19870916 TYBOR, Patrik NSL .
68 143 RUS19920321 * GRIGOREV, Aleksander NTR .
69 125 SWE19940720 * FAGLUM-KARLSSON, Marcus NTS .
70 71 LAT19920626  * VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD y
71 176 EST19860424 OOLO, Kristjan PEL .
72 183 FIN19900814 POKALA, Samuel TWD .,
73 192 EST19930703 * RAIM, Mihkel VKG .,
74 53 RUS19900709 SHMALKO, Viktor TIK 16"
75 91 BEL19860205 ALBERT, Niels BKP .
76 122 SWE19910621 POLDER, Robert NTS "
77 193 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG .
78 73 EST19900202 PUHM, Reijo RBD ., 1"
79 124 SWE19820330 LANDSTROM, Johan NTS 20"
80 146 RUS19940125 SAZANOV, Andrey NTR 20
81 51 RUS19920415 KOVSH, Artur TIK 25"
82 2 LTU19900720 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL .
83 203 BLR19930628 AHIYEVICH, Aleh BUL 40"
84 134 GER19920929 THIELE, Kersten NTG 1'01"
85 173 EST19880106 SCHULTZ, Silver PEL 6'24"
Abandoned:

115 EST19911030 * JOGI, Joonas NTE DNF

152 SVK19770411 KOVAC, Maros NSL DNE

* Young rider
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
19. - 25. August 2013 VI Stage Utena - Vilnius

Distance 1019,3 km Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

General Classification Average speed of the winner 45,320 km/h

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/gap
1 93 GER1987111 WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP 22h29'29"
2 144 RUS1992030 * SAVITCKII, Ivan NTR o
3 4 LTU1991042 * SAVICKAS, Zydrunas NTL 25"
4 81 LAT1989022 BEKMANIS, Indulis ALB 32"
5 171 EST1984012 MANDRI, Rene PEL 39"
6 22 UKR1985041 PAKHTUSOV, Anatoliy 1SD 42"
7 64 POL1985071 KOMAR, Mateusz BDC 48"
8 14 UKR1989083 KULYK, Andriy KLS 1'01"
9 162 BLR1985052 SAMOILAU, Branislau NTB 1'04"
10 12 UKR1987082 VASYLYUK, Andriy KLS 1'13"
11 161 BLR1988010 PAPOK, Siarhei NTB 1'24"
12 23 UKR1990041 VASYLIEV, Maksym 1SD 1'38"
13 26 UKR1987010 AGARKOV, Yuriy 1SD 1'48"
14 1 LTU1982020 VAITKUS, Tomas NTL .
15 61 POL1993102 * BANASZEK, Adrian BDC 2'20"
16 54 RUS1993080 * EGOROV, Kirill TIK 2'56"
17 5 LTU1989081 MANIUSIS, Martynas NTL 4'40"
18 6 LTU1987050 BERNATONIS, Marius NTL 502"
19 65 POL1984072 WALCZAK, Damian BDC 524"
20 52 RUS1989071 POKIDOV, Maxim TIK 5'35"
21 142 RUS1994050 * KURBATOV, Alexey NTR 5'37"
22 55 RUS1990012 FROLOV, Igor TIK 5'49"
23 201 BLR1994070 * RAMANAU, Raman BUL 5'52"
24 16 UKR1984090 RADIONOV, Mykhaylo KLS 553"
25 192 EST1993070 * RAIM, Mihkel VKG 6'06"
26 21 UKR1983061 POPKOV, Vitaliy 1SD 6'13"
27 11 UKR1985010 GOMENIUK, Volodymyr KLS 7'11"
28 143 RUS1992032 * GRIGOREV, Aleksander NTR 7'45"
29 31 UKR1976010 METLUSHENKO, Yuriy TRK 8'38"
30 181 FIN1988042 PAAJANEN, Paavo TWD 10'46"
31 153 SVK1987091 TYBOR, Patrik NSL 11'12"
32 35 UKR1979060 GRECHYN, Sergiy TRK 11'19"
33 36 KAZ1973031 MIZUROV, Andrey TRK 11'33"
34 96 GER1989010 MEISEN, Marcel BKP 11'35"
35 172 EST1986111 JAKIN, Alo PEL 11'42"
36 94 NED1992061 * VAN DER POEL, David BKP 11'48"
37 71 LAT1992062 * VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD 11'51"
38 84 LAT1992102 * LIEPINS, Emils ALB 12'03"
39 46 GER1986030 SCHWEIZER, Christoph BCP 12'09"
40 92 BEL1992060 * ADAMS, Jens BKP "
41 151 SVK1984080 JURCO, Matej NSL 12'20"
42 113 EST1992091 * JALAKAS, Siim NTE 12'32"
43 83 LAT1985121 RACENAJS, Kristofers ALB 12'33"
44 111 EST1989091 SUUR, Ivo NTE 12'56"
45 183 FIN1990081 POKALA, Samuel TWD 14'33"
46 121 SWE1991090 * BERTILSSON, Christian NTS 16'00"
47 112 EST1993122 * RAUDSEPP, Krister NTE 16'22"
48 154 SVK1994011 * BASKA, Erik NSL 16'26"
49 63 POL1993082 * LATON, Eryk BDC 16'43"
50 53 RUS1990070 SHMALKO, Viktor TIK 17'10"
51 141 RUS1991050 * ZHURKIN, Nikolai NTR 17'44"
52 34 TUR1991110 * AKIRSAN, Bekir Baki TRK 18'01"
53 3 LTU1993090 * SISKEVICIUS, Paulius NTL 18'05"
54 194 EST1993091 * LAAS, Martin VKG 19'57"
55 125 SWE1994072 * FAGLUM-KARLSSON, Marcus NTS 20'02"
56 104 NOR1994111 * EVENSEN, Henrik FRB 20'22"
57 173 EST1988010 SCHULTZ, Silver PEL 20'29"
58 33 ESP1981050 DE LA FUENTE RASILLA, David TRK 20'31"
59 95 BEL1993121 * VANTHOURENHOUT, Michael BKP 20'39"
60 156 SVK1994021 * MALOVEC, Lubos NSL 20'43"

49/ Page 1of2 25. august 18:34 Designed and printed by é:‘_‘,# http://www.abckompuuter.ee



Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

VI Stage Utena - Vilnius
Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place No
61 182
62 146
63 2
64 134
65 42
66 91
67 126
68 135
69 123
70 114
71 24
72 195
73 176
74 72
75 174
76 62
77 163
78 202
79 203
80 122
81 193
82 136
83 124
84 73
85 51
49/ Page 2 of 2

UCI code Name
FIN1992073 PAAJANEN, Mikko
RUS1994012 SAZANOV, Andrey
LTU1990072 DZERVUS, Darijus
GER1992092 THIELE, Kersten
AZE1994090 JABRAYILOV, Samir
BEL1986020 ALBERT, Niels
SWE1988110 EKH, Anders
GER1993122 * BEYER, Maximilian
SWE1980051 ABOM, Henrik
EST1992062 * ALAMAA, Siim-Erik
UKR1989072 MARTYNENKO, Oleksandr
EST1993050 * JERET, Timmo
EST1986042 OOLO, Kristjan
LAT1990020 SMIRNOVS, Andris
EST1989061 RONIMOIS, Mihkel
POL1993062 * GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper
BLR1990070 SAFONAU, Siarhei
BLR1994072 * SHEMETAU, Mikhail
BLR1993062 * AHIYEVICH, Aleh
SWE1991062 * POLDER, Robert
EST1993061 * PUNTSO, Endrik
GER1994040 * MATHIS, Marco
SWE1982033 LANDSTROM, Johan
EST1990020 PUHM, Reijo
RUS1992041 * KOVSH, Artur
*  Young rider
25. august  18:34

Team Time/gap
TWD 20'43"
NTR 20'53"
NTL 21'02"
NTG 217"
BCP 22'04"
BKP 22'24"
NTS 22'49"
NTG 23'09"
NTS 24'41"
NTE 24'50"
1SD 24'54"
VKG 25'04"
PEL 25'14"
RBD 25'22"
PEL 25'25"
BDC 25'28"
NTB 26'09"
BUL 26'11"
BUL 26'35"
NTS 27'06"
VKG 27'28"
NTG 27'38"
NTS 28'18"
RBD 28'48"
TIK 36'43"
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place

O O Nd o U W N R

[
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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No
84

144
154

104
135

112
95
121
63
62
61
94
156
141
182

42
142
201
34
114
202
54
195

136
92
143
125
71

122
193
146
51

203
134

UCI code

LAT19921029
RUS19920306
SVK19940112
EST19930915
NOR19941117
GER19931228
LTU19930907
EST19931228
BEL19931210
SWE19910905
POL19930822
POL19930629
POL19931021
NED19920615
SVK19940210
RUS19910505
FIN19920731
LTU19910428
AZE19940907
RUS19940509
BLR19940703
TUR19911101
EST19920624
BLR19940721
RUS19930803
EST19930509
EST19920912
GER19940407
BEL19920605
RUS19920321
SWE19940720
LAT19920626
EST19930703
SWE19910621
EST19930612
RUS19940125
RUS19920415
BLR19930628
GER19920929

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
VI Stage Utena - Vilnius

Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Young Rider - Stage Classification

Name

LIEPINS, Emils
SAVITCKII, Ivan
BASKA, Erik

LAAS, Martin
EVENSEN, Henrik
BEYER, Maximilian
SISKEVICIUS, Paulius
RAUDSEPP, Krister

VANTHOURENHOUT, Michael

BERTILSSON, Christian

LATON, Eryk
GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper
BANASZEK, Adrian
VAN DER POEL, David
MALOVEC, Lubos
ZHURKIN, Nikolai
PAAJANEN, Mikko
SAVICKAS, Zydrunas
JABRAYILOV, Samir
KURBATOV, Alexey
RAMANAU, Raman
AKIRSAN, Bekir Baki
ALAMAA, Siim-Erik
SHEMETAU, Mikhail
EGOROV, Kirill
JERET, Timmo
JALAKAS, Siim
MATHIS, Marco
ADAMS, Jens
GRIGOREV, Aleksander

FAGLUM-KARLSSON, Marcus

VOSEKALNS, Andris
RAIM, Mihkel
POLDER, Robert
PUNTSO, Endrik
SAZANOV, Andrey
KOVSH, Artur
AHIYEVICH, Aleh
THIELE, Kersten

25. august

18:20

Average speed of the winner 46,852 km/h
Team Time/gap Bonuses Penalty
ALB 3h15'10" 6"
NTR 3"
NSL
VKG 2
FRB
NTG
NTL
NTE
BKP
NTS
BDC
BDC
BDC
BKP
NSL
NTR
TWD
NTL
BCP
NTR
BUL
TRK
NTE
BUL
TIK
VKG
NTE
NTG
BKP
NTR
NTS
RBD
VKG ,
NTS 16"
VKG i
NTR 20"
TIK 25"
BUL 40"
NTG 101"
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
19. - 25. August 2013 VI Stage Utena - Vilnius

Distance 1019,3 km Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Young Rider - General Classification
Average speed of the winner 45,321 km/h

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/gap
1 144 RUS19920306 SAVITCKII, Ivan NTR 22h29'31"
2 4 LTU19910428 SAVICKAS, Zydrunas NTL 23"
3 61 POL19931021 BANASZEK, Adrian BDC 2'18"
4 54 RUS19930803 EGOROV, Kirill TIK 2'54"
5 142 RUS19940509 KURBATOV, Alexey NTR 5'35"
6 201 BLR19940703 RAMANAU, Raman BUL 5'50"
7 192 EST19930703 RAIM, Mihkel VKG 6'04"
8 143 RUS19920321 GRIGOREV, Aleksander NTR 7'43"
9 94 NED19920615 VAN DER POEL, David BKP 11'46"
10 71 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD 11'49"
11 84 LAT19921029 LIEPINS, Emils ALB 12'01"
12 92 BEL19920605 ADAMS, Jens BKP 12'07"
13 113 EST19920912 JALAKAS, Siim NTE 12'30"
14 121 SWE19910905 BERTILSSON, Christian NTS 15'58"
15 112 EST19931228 RAUDSEPP, Krister NTE 16'20"
16 154 SVK19940112 BASKA, Erik NSL 16'24"
17 63 POL19930822 LATON, Eryk BDC 16'41"
18 141 RUS19910505 ZHURKIN, Nikolai NTR 17'42"
19 34 TUR19911101 AKIRSAN, Bekir Baki TRK 17'59"
20 3 LTU19930907 SISKEVICIUS, Paulius NTL 18'03"
21 194 EST19930915 LAAS, Martin VKG 19'55"
22 125 SWE19940720 FAGLUM-KARLSSON, Marcus NTS 20'00"
23 104 NOR19941117 EVENSEN, Henrik FRB 20'20"
24 95 BEL19931210 VANTHOURENHOUT, Michael BKP 20'37"
25 156 SVK19940210 MALOVEC, Lubo$ NSL 20'41"
26 182 FIN19920731 PAAJANEN, Mikko TWD .
27 146 RUS19940125 SAZANOV, Andrey NTR 20'51"
28 134 GER19920929 THIELE, Kersten NTG 21'15"
29 42 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV, Samir BCP 22'02"
30 135 GER19931228 BEYER, Maximilian NTG 23'07"
31 114 EST19920624 ALAMAA, Siim-Erik NTE 24'48"
32 195 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo VKG 25'02"
33 62 POL19930629 GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper BDC 25'26"
34 202 BLR19940721 SHEMETAU, Mikhail BUL 26'09"
35 203 BLR19930628 AHIYEVICH, Aleh BUL 26'33"
36 122 SWE19910621 POLDER, Robert NTS 27'04"
37 193 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 27'26"
38 136 GER19940407 MATHIS, Marco NTG 27'36"
39 51 RUS19920415 KOVSH, Artur TIK 36'41"
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place

1 ALB
2 NTL
3 1SD
4 BKP
5 BDC
6 NSL
7 KLS
8 TRK
9 PEL
10 NTR
11 NTB

52/ Page 1 of 1

Alpha Baltic

2 84 LIEPINS Emils
18 83 RACENAJS Kristofers
19 81 BEKMANIS Indulis

National Team Lithuania

5 1 VAITKUS Tomas
16 6 BERNATONIS Marius
21 5 MANIUSIS Martynas

ISD Continental Team

9 23 VASYLIEV Maksym
14 24 MARTYNENKO Oleksandr
29 22 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy

BKCP- Powerplus

12 96 MEISEN Marcel
13 93 WALSLEBEN Philipp
30 95 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

BDC - Marcpol Team

15 64 KOMAR Mateusz
23 65 WALCZAK Damian
34 63 LATON Eryk

National Team Slovakia
8 154 BASKA Erik

26 151 JURCO Mated

40 156 MALOVEC Lubod

Kolss Cycling Team

7 14 KULYK Andriy
33 12 VASYLYUK Andriy
47 11 GOMENIUK Volodymyr

Torku Sekerspor

3 31 METLUSHENKO Yuriy
39 35 GRECHYN Sergiy

52 34 AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
Peloton

4 172 JAKIN Alo

28 171 MANDRI Rene
66 174 RONIMOIS Mihkel

National Team Russia
6 144 SAVITCKII Ivan
42 141 ZHURKIN Nikolai
50 142 KURBATOV Alexey

National Team Belarus

22 161 PAPOK Siarhei

49 162 SAMOILAU Branislau
54 163 SAFONAU Siarhei

25. august

Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
VI Stage Utena - Vilnius

Teams - Stage Classification

Time/gap

9h45'30"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

18:20

Place

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NTE

NTS

TIK

VKG

TWD

RBD

BUL

NTG

National Team Estonia
27 112 RAUDSEPP Krister
43 111 SUUR Ivo

55 114 ALAMAA Siim-Erik

National Team Sweden

32 121 BERTILSSON Christian

38 123 ABOM Henrik
61 126 EKH Anders

Team ltera - Katusha

17 52 POKIDOV Maxim
59 54 EGOROV Kirill
64 55 FROLOV Igor

SJK Viiking

11 194 LAAS Martin
60 195 JERET Timmo
73 192 RAIM Mihkel

TWD Lanken

41 181 PAAJANEN Paavo
44 182 PAAJANEN Mikko
72 183 POKALA Samuel

Rietumu - Delfin

1 72  SMIRNOVS Andris
70 71 VOSEKALNS Andris
78 73 PUHM Reijo
BULBASH

51 201 RAMANAU Raman
57 202 SHEMETAU Mikhail
83 203 AHIYEVICH Aleh

National Team Germany
24 135 BEYER Maximilian
63 136 MATHIS Marco

84 134 THIELE Kersten

25.08.2013

Time/gap

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

same time
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"

16"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'26"

40"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h15'50"

1'01"
3h15'10"
3h15'10"
3h16'11"
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauk3anai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Place
1
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53/ Page 1 of 1

Team

NTL
KLS
1SD
BDC
NTR
TIK
BKP
TRK
ALB
PEL
NTB
NSL
NTE
TWD
VKG
RBD
BUL
NTS
NTG

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

VI Stage Utena - Vilnius
Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Teams - General Classification

National Team Lithuania

Kolss Cycling Team
ISD Continental Team
BDC - Marcpol Team
National Team Russia
Team ltera - Katusha
BKCP- Powerplus

Torku Sekerspor

Alpha Baltic

Peloton

National Team Belarus
National Team Slovakia
National Team Estonia
TWD Lanken

SJK Viiking

Rietumu - Delfin
BULBASH

National Team Sweden

National Team Germany

25. august  18:20

Time/gap
67h31'21"
27"

55"
4'23"
510"
10'09"
21'10"
21'27"
22'07"
23'07"
24'37"
32'51"
38'08"
42'51"
44'33"
53'20"
53'51"
54'47"
1h02'33"
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
19. - 25. August 2013 VI Stage Utena - Vilnius

Distance 1019,3 km Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)  25.08.2013

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Sprint - Stage Classification Sprint - General Classification
1. intermediate sprint 1 135 BEYER, Maximilian NTG 11
1 144 SAVITCKII, lIvan NTR 3 2 194 LAAS, Martin VKG 7
S 1 3 93  WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP 6
2 93 WALSLEBEN, Philipp e 2 4 2 DZERWS, Darijus NTL 6
3 73 PUMN, Reljo 1 5 96 MEISEN, Marcel BKP 3
i ; ; 6 72  SMIRNOVS, Andris RBD 3
2. intermediate sprint 7 144 SAVITCKII, Ilvan NTR 3
1 96 MEISEN, Marcel BKP 3 8 171 MANDRI, Rene PEL 3
2 194 LAAS, Martin VKG 2 9 23  VASYLIEV, Maksym 1SD 3
3 93 WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP 1 10 142 KURBATOV, Alexey NTR 3
11 21 POPKOV, Vitaliy 1SD 3
12 4  SAVICKAS, Zydrunas NTL 2
13 55 FROLOV, Igor TIK 2
14 16 RADIONOV, Mykhaylo KLS 2
15 181 PAAJANEN, Paavo TWD 2
16 153 TYBOR, Patrik NSL 1
17 12 VASYLYUK, Andriy KLS 1
18 26 AGARKOV, Yuriy 1SD 1
19 1 VAITKUS, Tomas NTL 1
20 5 MANIUSIS, Martynas NTL 1
21 104 EVENSEN, Henrik FRB 1
22 73 PUHM, Reijo RBD 1

Climb - Stage classification Climb - General Classification
1. climb 1 35 GRECHYN, Sergiy TRK 9
1 21 POPKOV, Vitaliy 1SD 3 2 21 POPKOV, Vitaliy 1SD 8
A - 3 65 WALCZAK, Damian BDC 5
2 192 RAIM, Mihkel VKo 2 4 31 METLUSHENKO, Yuriy TRK 4
3 31 METLUSHENKO, Yuriy TRK 1 S 23 WALSLEBEN. Philipn T :
6 171 MANDRI, Rene PEL 2
7 16 RADIONOV, Mykhaylo KLS 2
8 192 RAIM, Mihkel VKG 2
9 172 JAKIN, Alo PEL 2
10 4  SAVICKAS, Zydrunas NTL 1
11 125 FAGLUM-KARLSSON, Marcus  NTS 1
12 156 MALOVEC, Lubo3 NSL 1
13 2 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL 1
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Baltic Chain Tour 2013

19. - 25. August 2013
Distance 1019,3 km

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
VI Stage Utena - Vilnius

Distance 152,4 km (866,9 km - 1019,3 km)

25.08.2013

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit, FINLAND - TWD L&nken

Winner of the stage
1 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS, Andris

Leader
93 GER19871119 WALSLEBEN, Philipp

Leader of points classification
135  GER19931228 BEYER, Maximilian

King of the Mountain
35  UKR19790609 GRECHYN, Sergiy

Best Young Rider
144  RUS19920306 SAVITCKII, Ivan

Best Team

NTL National Team Lithuania
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WINNERS

RBD

BKP

NTG

TRK

NTR

25. august

18:37

Yellow Jersey
93  GER19871119 WALSLEBEN, Philipp

Blue Jersey
135 GER19931228 BEYER, Maximilian

Mountain Jersey
35  UKR19790609 GRECHYN, Sergiy

White Jersey
144  RUS19920306 SAVITCKII, lIvan
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BKP

NTG

TRK

NTR
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